TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

T&CFF TRUFFLE SELECTION

SKU: G10.01
Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Selections

Approx. pieces 96 | Pack size 1 x 96 | Piece size 12.5g |

6 varieties: Champagne & strawberry; Latte macchiato; Chilli truffles, Nougatine square, Blackcurrant and
raspberry.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of EGGS, other TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME, WHEAT.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain
Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/selections/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2105
Calories 503
Fat (g) 33
Sat. fat (g) 18
Carbohydrate (g) 45
Sugar (g) 40
Protein (g) 4.8
Salt (g) 0.1
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cream (MILK), cocoa mass, HAZELNUTS, humectant (sorbitol syrup),
glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, butter (MILK), raspberry brandy (40% vol.), Vodka (60% Vol.), glucose, Marc de
Champagne (60% Vol.), skimmed MILK powder, strawberry, emulsifiers ((SOYA) lecithin, sunflower lecithin),
juice concentrates (currant, strawberry), strawberry brandy (60% vol.), glucose-fructose-syrup, Arrak (60%
Vol.), black currant, natural chili flavour (ALMONDS), bourbon-vanilla-extract, natural raspberry aroma with
other natural flavours, invert sugar, coffee extract, acidifier (citric acid), raspberry, red beet syrup, natural black
currant flavour with other natural flavours, beetroot juice concentrate, gelatine, natural flavour, red beet juice,
bourbon vanilla bean, thickening agent (pectin), antioxidant (ascorbic acid), colouring matter (cochineal,
capsantine). CONTAINS ALCOHOL.




